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Executive Board and Executive Director

Treasurer

Reports and Budgets, 1921-1964

Box 1:

Treasurer's Reports and Budgets, 1921-37, 14 volumes

Box 2:

Treasurer's Reports and Budgets, 1938-46, 9 volumes

Box 3:

Treasurer's Reports, 1947-48, 1950-57, 5 volumes

Budget Files, 1931-64

1931
1931-32
1932-33
1933-34
1934
1941-42
1942-43
1943
1943-44

Box 4:

1944-45

1945-46

1946-47
1947-48
1949-50
1950-51
1951-52
1952-53
1953-54
1954-55
1956-57
1957-58
1958

Proposed Budget

Budgets, receipts, disbursements
Budgets, receipts, disbursements
Budgets, receipts, disbursements
Budgets (8 months only)

Budget working papers

Budget working papers
Financial correspondence
Budget (2 folders)

Treasurer's Report

Budget

Budget

Budget working papers

Budget worksheets, notes, correspondence
Budget materials

Budget materials

Budget data

Budget materials

Budget materials

Treasurer's Reports, monthly
Treasurer's Reports, monthly
Budgets (Requested)

Budgets (Requested)
Treasurer's Report; and 1957-58
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1958-59 Treasurer's Report
1959-60 General Funds Budget
Request Budgets
1960-61 Treasurer's Report
General Funds Budget
1963 Working papers, December
1964 Working papers, January
Accountants Reports, 1949; 1951-60
Management L etters, 1960-61

Box 5:

1961-62 Treasurer's Report
1961-62 General Funds Budget
Request Budgets



