

The materials listed in this document are available for research at the University of Illinois Archives. For more information, email <a href="mailto:illinois.edu">illinois.edu</a> or search <a href="http://www.library.illinois.edu/archives/archon">http://www.library.illinois.edu/archives/archon</a> for the record series number.

2/3/2

Executive Board and Executive Director Treasurer Reports and Budgets, 1921-1964

## <u>Box 1</u>:

Treasurer's Reports and Budgets, 1921-37, 14 volumes

## <u>Box 2</u>:

Treasurer's Reports and Budgets, 1938-46, 9 volumes

## <u>Box 3</u>:

Treasurer's Reports, 1947-48, 1950-57, 5 volumes Budget Files, 1931-64

1931	Proposed Budget
1931-32	Budgets, receipts, disbursements
1932-33	Budgets, receipts, disbursements
1933-34	Budgets, receipts, disbursements
1934	Budgets (8 months only)
1941-42	Budget working papers
1942-43	Budget working papers
1943	Financial correspondence
1943-44	Budget (2 folders)

#### Box 4:

1944-45	Treasurer's Report
	Budget
1945-46	Budget
	Budget working papers
1946-47	Budget worksheets, notes, correspondence
1947-48	Budget materials
1949-50	Budget materials
1950-51	Budget data
1951-52	Budget materials
1952-53	Budget materials
1953-54	Treasurer's Reports, monthly
1954-55	Treasurer's Reports, monthly
1956-57	Budgets (Requested)
1957-58	Budgets (Requested)
1958	Treasurer's Report; and 1957-58

1958-59	Treasurer's Report
1959-60	General Funds Budget
	Request Budgets
1960-61	Treasurer's Report
	General Funds Budget
1963	Working papers, December
1964	Working papers, January
Accountants Reports,	1949; 1951-60
Management Letters,	1960-61

# <u>Box 5</u>:

1961-62	Treasurer's Report
1961-62	General Funds Budget
	Request Budgets